Date

Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Nov

07
08
14
15
28
29
04
05
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12
18
19
25
26
09
10
30
13
14
20
21
27
28
03
04
10
11
17
18
24
25
03
04
10
11

Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
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Dec
Dec
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
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Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
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Feb
Feb
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Totals

, 2005
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, 2006
, 2006
, 2006
, 2006
, 2006
, 2006
, 2006
, 2006
, 2006
, 2006
, 2006
, 2006
, 2006
, 2006
, 2006
, 2006
, 2006
, 2006

Opponent GP
at Niagara............. 1
at Niagara............. 2
PC e e 3
UMASS. .o 4
WSU-M. .o e 5
WSU-M._ .o e 6
RPI_MHKY . . .. 7
UNION. .o e e o 8
at Brown University.... 9
at Yale University..... 10
PRIN. . oo 11
QUu e s 12
HARV. . it 13
DART . e a s 14
at Bowling Green....... 15
at Miami University.... 16
vs Bemidji State....... 17
at UNION. .. ... ... ..... 18
at RPI_MHKY. . ... ...... 19
at Colgate............. 20
at Cornell.._ ... ...... 21
ST. LAWRENCE........... 22
at St. Lawrence........ 23
at QU. ... 24
at PRIN..... ... ...... 25
CORNELL. ...ovoeeaa. 26
COLGATE. .- e e ceaaa e 27
YALE UNIVERSITY........ 28
BROWN UNIVERSITY....... 29
at DART .. .o as 30
at HARV. .. .. .. ..., 31
PRIN. .o 32
PRIN. . oo 33
at Cornell.._ ... ...... 34
at Cornell.._ ... ...... 35
....................... 35

Games played: 35
Shots per game: 2.8
Goals per game: 0.3
Assists per game: 0.4
Points per game: 0.6

O P OO FPF OPFPF OO0 O0OFP OO0 O0OFPF OO0 O0OO0OO0OFr OO0 O0OONOOOPRr OO o oo

The Automated ScoreBook
CLARKSON Individual Game-by-Game (as of Mar 30, 2006)

All games

#15 ZALEWSKI Steve

SHOTS-------- |
A Pts Shots Pct +/- No/Min
0 O 4 .000 -1 0/0 0
1 1 3 .000 +1 172 0
1 1 0 .000 0 172 0
0 O 3 .000 +1 172 0
0 O 2 .000 -1 0/0 0
1 2 3 .067 +1 0/0 1
0 O 3 .056 0 0/0 0
0 O 2 .050 0 0/0 0
1 1 3 .043 +2 0/0 0
1 3 6 .103 +1 0/0 2
1 1 1 .100 +1 1/2 0
0 O 3 .091 -1 2/12 0
0 O 2 .086 0 0/0 0
0 O 3 .079 -1 0/0 0
1 2 2 .100 0 0/0 1
0 O 2 .095 0 0/0 0
0 O 1 .093 -1 0/0 0
0 O 4 .085 -2 1/2 0
0 O 6 .075 -2 0/0 0
0 O 2 .073 -2 0/0 0
0 1 5 .083 -2 0/0 1
1 1 2 .081 +1 1/2 0
2 2 3 .077 +1 0/0 0
0 O 1 .076 -2 2/4 0
0 1 3 .087 0 0/0 1
0 O 2 .085 +1 0/0 0
0 O 1 .083 0 0/0 0
0 O 4 .079 0 172 0
1 2 6 .085 +1 0/0 1
1 1 0 .08 -1 0/0 0
0o 1 5 .092 -1 3/14 1
0 O 0 .092 +1 0/0 0
0 O 2 .090 0 1/2 0
1 2 5 .096 0 172 0
0 O 3 .093 0 172 0
13 22 97 .093 -5 17/50 8
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Penalty |--------——-
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